
Tages-Endstand

WD-Dittus Bahn-Cup 2018

Lauf am 05.07.2018 Klasse Junioren & Amateure

Start-Nr. Name Vorname Verein UCI-ID Rennen 1 Rennen 2 Rennen 3 Rennen 4 Summe Rang
Ausschei-

dung 1.000m

Runden-

rekord

Tempo-

rennen

5. Renntag

21 Ruepp Martin Strada Sport 10010796080 1 1 2 2 6 1

23 Rettig Niklas Freundeskreis Uphill 10015141276 4 2 1 1 8 2

24 Stelling Niklas VC Singen 10051579833 2 3 3 4 12 3

25 Münzer Jan VC Singen 10054088089 3 4 4 3 14 4
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Tages-Endstand

Punkte
für Gesamt-

wertung

15

14

13

12
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